WILSON’S BBQ RESTAURANTS

05-29-14

AUCTION HELD AT: WILSON’S BBQ RESTAURANT, 312 S. ELM PLACE, BROKEN ARROW, OK

BUYER'’S GUIDE

The descriptions listed are believed to be correct, however, no warranty or guarantee, either express or implied shall be given,
every item sold as is. Bidders shall rely upon their own inspections of the property and not upon any representations or

descriptions of Dakil Auctioneers, Inc., either oral or written.

ALL SALES FINAL

ALL PROCEEDS DUE IMMEDIATELY FOLLOWING AUCTION

10% BUYER’S PREMIUM ON ALL PURCHASES

3% CONVENIENCE FEE ON ALL CREDIT CARD PURCHASES

ALL ITEMS SOLD AS IS, NO WARRANTY OR GUARANTEE

REMOVAL TIMES:

LOTS 1 - 199 ARE LOCATED AT 3616 E. 11™ STREET, TULSA, OK
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26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

OPEN NEON SIGN

PHILLIPS TV MD 50 W/HANGER
VIZIO 50” TV W/HANGER

HIGH CHAIRS (2X)

BOOSTER CHAIRS (2X)

SIGNS W/LAMPS (3X)

PAPER TOWEL HOLDERS (10X)
PAPER TOWEL HOLDERS (11X)
SKULL

COLLAR W/MIRROR

HORNS

3-SLOT VENDING MACHINE
SODA CAN RACK

S/S FLIP LID TRASH CAN

REST ROOM SIGN

PICK-UP ORDER SIGN

GIVING SIGN

PUB HIGH TABLE - 106” X 29" (1X)
TABLE - 90” X 27” (1X)

TABLES - 44” X 30” (4X)
TABLES - 27” X 24” (5X)

TABLE - 44” X 27” (1X)

ROUND TABLE - 24” (1X)

PUB HIGH BAR STOOLS (8X)
METAL & PADDED CHAIRS (34X) - BLACK &
BLUE

METAL & PADDED CHAIRS (8X) - GRAY &
BLUE

BOOTHS W/TABLES (3X)
BOOTHS W/TABLES (3X)
BLOWN GLASS LIGHTS (6X)
CEILING FANS (3X)

WAGON WHEELS (2X)

DECO PCS. (1X)

BENCH

SWING DOOR

AMANA MICROWAVE
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48

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

AMANA MICROWAVE

6-SLOT CUP DISPENSER

DUNNAGE RACK

TRUE GLASS SLIDING DOOR COOLER
SUGGESTION BOX & DISPLAY

MENU SIGN W/EXTRA INSERT

DECO CLOCK

BOW NECK HAND SINK

BOW NECK HAND SINK - FOOT OPERATED
BEVERAGE AIR 1-DOOR COOLER
BEVERAGE AIR SANDWICH PREP TABLE
AMANO TIME CLOCK W/RACK

TEA URN

TEA URN

TEA URN

TEA URN - NO SPOUT

PERLICK MUG CHILLER

CARRY-OUT (1X) SHELF

CARRY-OUT (1X) SHELF

PANASONIC TDAS50 KXT7630 W/2 PHONES
1-GALLON CAN RACK

SG DIGITAL SAFE W/COMBO

FIRST-AID CABINET W/CONTENTS & MISC. IN

SHELF

DP CLOCK

4-DR FILE CABINET - LEGAL SIZE

PEPSI GLASSES (26X)

FAX & SCANNER/PRINTER/COPIER (2X)
DESK & CHAIR

S/S PANS - 1/2 SIZE (4X) PERFORATED
S/S PANS - FULL SIZE (3X) PERFORATED
S/S PANS - FULL SIZE (3X) PERFORATED
S/S PANS - FULL SIZE (3X) PERFORATED
S/S PAN - 1/2 SIZE (1X)

S/S PANS - 1/3 SIZE (5X)

S/S PANS - 1/6 SIZE (2X)

S/S PANS - 1/6 SIZE (4X)
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91
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93
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95
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101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
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114
115
116

117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

126
127
128
129

S/S ROUNDS (2X)
S/S ROUND (1X)

S/S ROUNDS (2X)

S/S LIDS (7X)

COLANDER

CHINA (1X) LOT

BOSE SPEAKERS (1X) SET

METRO SHELF

METRO SHELF

DOUGH PANS (3X)

PLASTIC TUBS (9X) W/8 LIDS

WIRE SHELF - 477

WIRE SHELF - 60”

WIRE SHELF - 36”

S/S 3-BAY SINK W/WINGS & SPRAYER
S/S EQUIPMENT STAND

SHELF UNIT

WASHER HOSE & CONNECTOR
BROOMS & CLEANING (1X) LOT
CUTTING BOARD

DUNNAGE RACK

DISHWASHER W/TABLE, SPRAYER, &
BOOSTER

DISHWASHER RACKS (4X)
HOSHIZAKI MD F-1000 MRE-C ICE MAKER
ICE SCOOP

HOT BAGS (3X)

RANDELL FREEZER

ANTIQUE BUTCHER BLOCK

PAPER HOLDER DISPENSER

METRO PROOFING CABINET

S/S HANGING STAND

S/S SHELF

S/S 1-HOLE STEAM TABLE

CLASSIC APW RECTANGLE WARMER
CLASSIC APW ROUND WARMER

S/S PADDLE

S/S PADDLE

SCRAPERS (2X)

DEAN FRYALATOR

TRI STAR FRYALATOR - TABLE TOP
S/S FRY STATION

FRY SCOOP

BEVERAGE AIR

VULCAN 6-BURNER STOVE W/OVEN
BEVERAGE AIR 1-DOOR REFRIGERATOR -
CASTORED

LARGE POT W/LID

LARGE POT W/LID

LARGE POT W/LID

FULL SIZE SHEET PANS (10X)

FULL SIZE SHEET PANS (10X)

FULL SIZE SHEET PANS (10X)

WIRE SHELF

S/S TABLE W/CAN OPENER - CASTORED
TOWEL & SOAP DISPENSERS (1X) TAKEN
DOWN

PLASTIC (1X) TOP SHELF

PLASTIC & MISC. (1X) 2"° SHELF
SILVERWARE HOLDER

PLASTIC TUBS (3X)
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133
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140
141
142
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148
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150
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173
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180
181
182
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184
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187
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BUS TUBS (3X)

HOT MITTS (3X)

HAND-POWERED MIXER

SERVING TRAYS (6X)

4-WHEEL DOLLY

METRO SHELF - 73” X 48” X 18”
METRO SHELF - 84” X 59 15" X 18”
METRO SHELF - 74” X 717 X 18”
METRO SHELF - 73” X 48” X 24”
METRO SHELF - 72” X 48” X 24”
METRO SHELF - 75” X 71”7 X 23”
METRO SHELF - 63” X 58” X 18”
METRO SHELF - 72” X 48” X 23”
METRO SHELF - 73” X 59” X 24”
METRO SHELF - 73” X 59” X 24”

SHELF UNIT

KITCHEN MISC. (1X) BUCKET
KITCHEN MISC. (1X) BUCKET

S/P SHAKERS (1X) BUCKET

BUS TUBS (7X) W/LIDS

ALUMINUM DUNNAGE RACK
ALUMINUM DUNNAGE RACK

20-SLOT PAN RACK

20-SLOT PAN RACK

S/S CART W/2 PANS - BENT IN MIDDLE
RUBBERMAID RACK

PRODUCT BINS (2X)

PRODUCT CAN W/DOLLY - % FULL OF SUGAR
PRODUCT CAN (1X)

DOLLY

MOP BUCKET W/MOP

CHAFING PAN HOLDERS (10X)
SERVING TRAYS (2X) TUBS

BAGS IN BOX (7X)

BUCKETS, SPICES, & WATER (1X) SHELF
BUG LIGHT

TRU HONE KNIFE SHARPENER
CANNED HEAT & DISPENSER BOTTLES (2X)
CRATES

WINCO 10# SCALE

TAYLOR 32-OZ. SCALE

PELOUZE SCALE

SOUP KETTLE

CLEANERS & MISC. (1X)

POWER HEAD CHOPPER

HOOK & PADDLE (2X)

FRYER PARTS

LINEN HOLDER

COSCO STEP STOOL

KOHLER SYSTEM 20 GENERATOR
ORDER-MATIC W/DRIVE-THRU SIGNS &
SPEAKER

MOP BUCKET W/CAUTION SIGNS
UMBRELLAS (5X)

LETTER POLE W/LETTERS

BUG KILLER & DUSTER

SHELF

SHELF

SNOW SHOVEL

S/S TABLE - 49 14” X 24” - CASTORED - TALL
S/S TABLE - 49 14" X 24” - CASTORED - TALL



189  S/STABLE - 49 12” X 24” - CASTORED - TALL 245  SERVING TRAY (1X) SHELF FULL

190  S/STABLE - 60” X 30” - CASTORED - W/SHELF 246  S/S PAN LIDS (6X)
191  S/STABLE - 48” X 30” - CASTORED 247  SAUCE BOTTLES (1X) LOT
192 S/STABLE - 48” X 30” - CASTORED 248  PLASTIC MATS (1X) LOT
193 S/STABLE - 48” X 30” 249  CHAFING PAN HOLDERS (5X)
194 S/STABLE -49 12X 24” 250 CHAFING PAN HOLDERS (4X)
195 FRY BASKETS (2X) 251 PAPER TOWEL HOLDERS (23X)
196 FRY BASKETS (2X) 252 HIGH PRESSURE WATER HOSE
197 FRY BASKET (1X) 253 MOP BUCKET & FLOOR SIGN
198  WIRE SHELF (1X) 254 BRUTE TRASH CAN W/DOLLY
199 OYLER BARBEQUE PIT SMOKER 255 BRUTE TRASH CAN W/DOLLY
__ 256 CASTORED RACK
LOTS 200 - 362 ARE LOCATED AT 312 ELM 257  WIRE SHELF - NO CONTENTS
PLACE, BROKEN ARROW 258 S/STABLE - 30” X 30”
_ 259 WOOD RACK

200 OYLER BARBEQUE PIT SMOKER 260 CASTORED CART
201 LIGHT FIXTURES (16X) 261 HALL TREE
202 HIGH CHAIRS (3X) 262  S/S PANS (4X) - FULL SIZE
203 HIGH CHAIR (1X) 263  S/S PANS (5X) - FULL SIZE
204 BOOSTER SEAT 264  S/S PANS (4X) - FULL SIZE
205 PODIUM W/MIC 265 S/S PANS (2X) - HALF SIZE - PERFORATED
206 BOOTHS W/TABLES (7X) 266  S/S PANS (16X) - MISC. SIZES
207 BOOTHS W/TABLES (4X) 267  S/SLIDS (16X)
208 BOOTHS W/TABLES (2X) 268 NAPKIN DISPENSERS (5X)
209 BOOTHS W/TABLES (2X) 269 JR22-LB. SCALE
210 BOOTH W/TABLE (1X) 270  U-LINE 70-LB. SCALE
211  BENCH 271  PELOUZE 25-LB. SCALE
212 TABLES (4X)-31” X 31” 272  PELOUZE 28-LB. SCALE
213  TABLES (4X)-31” X 31” 273  PELOUZE 25-LB. SCALE
214 TABLES (4X)-31” X 31” 274  PELOUZE 50-LB. SCALE
215 TABLES (3X)-31” X 31” 275 PELOUZE 32-OZ. SCALE
216 TABLES W/BASES (14X) - DISASSEMBLED 276 PELOUZE 32-OZ. SCALE
217  CHAIRS (8X) 277 RYKOFF SEXTON 32-OZ/ SCALE
218 CHAIRS (8X) 278 ROUND SPINNING TICKET HOLDER
219  CHAIRS (8X) 279 HANDY HANGER BROOM OR MOP HOLDER
220 CHAIRS (6X) 280 GLOVES, CUTTING BOARD, SERVING TRAY, &
221  CHAIRS (21X) PITCHERS (1X) LOT
222 CEILING FANS (5X) 281 TRU HONE KNIFE SHARPENER
223  CROWD CONTROL 282  POTS (2X)
224  PANASONIC KXTD-A50 W/3 CORDLESS 283 S/S ROUNDS (3X)

PHONES 284 LEMON WEDGER
225 SMOKE HOUSE SIGN 285 PLASTIC TUBS W/LIDS (4X)
226  SUGGESTION BOX & TOOTHPICK HOLDER 286 PLASTIC ROUNDS (6X)
227  SWING DOOR 287  KITCHEN MISC. (1X) BUCKET
228 COFFEE MAKER 288  S/S SHELF - 96”
229 TEA MAKER 289  S/S SHELF - 39”
230 SUPERIOR WARMER 290  S/S SHELF - 22~
231  WARMER 291  S/S 3-BAY SINK
232  WARMER 292  EXTENSION LADDER - 16-FT.
233  APW WARMER 293  CAMBRO MOBILE SINK/BAR
234  6-SLOT CUP DISPENSER 294 CAMBRO MOBILE SINK/BAR
235 TOWEL & SOAP DISPENSERS (9X) 295 TRISTAR COUNTER TOP FRYALATOR
236  PICK UP HERE & REST ROOM SIGNS (2X) 296 FRY SCOOP
237  AMSEC DIGITAL SAFE 297  BUS TUBS (7X)
238 MESA DIGITAL SAFE 298 BUS TUBS (4X)
239  DRIVE-THRU SYSTEM W/SIGNS OUTSIDE 299 BUS TUBS (3X)
240 MEASURING TUBS (4X) 300 S/STABLE - 60” X 29 127
241  MEASURING TUBS & ROUND TUBS (12X) 301 S/STABLE -48” X 30”
242  CONDIMENT HOLDERS (29X) 302 S/STABLE - 36” X 29 12” - CASTORED
243 SALAD PLATES (99X) W/DRAWER

244  CONDIMENT CADDIE 303 S/STABLE -49 % X 23 ¥ - CASTORED - TALL
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S/S TABLE - 49 15” X 23 15” - CASTORED - TALL - 362
NEEDS HELP

CHINA (41X)

TEA URN - NO LID

TEA URN W/LID

TEA URN - NO LID

S/S CAN

GLASSES (96X)

LIDS & CADDIES (1X) LOT

COFFEE CUPS (62X)

METRO SHELF - 74” X 48” X 18”

METRO SHELF - 74” X 48” X 217

METRO SHELF - 74” X 48” X 217

METRO SHELF - 74” X 42” X 217

METRO SHELF - 74” X 48” X 18”

METRO SHELF - 74” X 48” X 18”

METRO SHELF - 74” X 48” X 18” - CASTORED
DISHWASHER W/EXTEND TABLE & W/SINK &
SPRAYER

DUNNAGE RACK - 48”

DUNNAGE RACK - 48”

DUNNAGE RACK - 36”

DUNNAGE RACK - 144”

APW WARMER - ROUND

APW WARMER - ROUND

APW WARMER - ROUND

WARMER

S/S SILVERWARE HOLDER & SILVERWARE
S/S POT W/LID - LARGE

S/S POT - NO LID - LARGE

TRUE REFRIGERATOR

BEVERAGE AIR REFRIGERATOR - CASTORED
WARMER W/PANS

GROEN TILTING KETTLE

WHIP & PADDLE (2X)

S/S ICE BIN

HOSHIZAKI ICE MAKER W/ BIN - MD KM-1600
SHR

ICE SCOOP

TRUE FREEZER

DELFIELD REFRIGERATOR

COLD TECH GLASS DOOR REACH-IN COOLER
S/S WALL MOUNT BOW NECK SINK
20-SLOT CASTORED PAN RACK W/2 PANS
1-GALLON CAN RACK

SHARP COMMERCIAL MICROWAVE
AMANA COMMERCIAL MICROWAVE
PANASONIC MICROWAVE

QCS CONVECTION OVEN

WYOTT WARMER

VULCAN 6-BURNER STOVE W/OVEN

TRUE SANDWICH PREP TABLE

7-BAY WARMER

S/S TRASH CAN - FLIP LID

S/S TRASH CAN - FLIP LID

S/S & WOOD SHELF

PLASTIC TUBS & SOAPS

S/S SHELF - 24”

SLICER - MISSING 1 LEG

TOMATO WITCH SLICER

FRENCH FRY OR ONION CUTTER

EDLUND CAN OPENER



